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9A Weckmüller, Maximi
588
6 29,29,30,29

1/4 Finale Halbfinale

Goldfinale
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Bad Segeberg 4. - 6. März 2016

Recurve HerrenRecurve HerrenRecurve HerrenRecurve Herren

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

FBG Werratal Esch Quali.
16 9B Kindermann, Volker

571
2 29,28,29,29

BS Nürtingen Quali.

9
10A Rohrberg, Sebastia

576
3 29,28,30,29,28

SV Dauelsen Quali.
8 10B Winkelmeyer, Lukas

577
7 30,30,30,28,29

Sherwood BSC Her Quali.

5
11A Weiss, Christian

580
7 28,30,28,28,28

SSV Ehingen Quali.
12 11B Littig, Thorsten

573
3 28,26,28,28,26

KKS Reihen Quali.

13
12A Reichel, Thorsten

573
6 29,28,27,29,18

SGi Bad Saulgau Quali.
4 12B Edlböck, Tobias

580
4 26,28,30,28,18

PSV München Quali.

3
13A Mayer, Matthias

580
6 27,29,30,29

KPSG Zirndorf Quali.
14 13B Richter, Eike

572
2 27,28,28,29

BS Diepholz Quali.

11
14A Tuchscherer, Dirk

573
2 28,30,27,29

Kölner Klub für Bog Quali.
6 14B Keib, Heiko

580
6 29,27,28,30

SV Dauelsen Quali.

7
15A Kraf, Witali

577
6 30,29,28,30

TSV Wassertrüding Quali.
10 15B Metzlaff, Arne

574
2 29,28,30,28

Blankenfelder BS 0 Quali.

15
16A Ginzel, Jan Christof

571
3 29,30,29,30,27

Sherwood BSC Her Quali.
2 16B Rudow, Marc

583
7 30,30,30,29,29

SV 79 Tiefenbach Quali.

9 Weckmüller, Maximi 6 28,28,30,30,30
FBG Werratal Esch

10 Winkelmeyer, Lukas 4 30,30,28,27,29
Sherwood BSC Her

11 Weiss, Christian 6 30,28,30
SSV Ehingen

12 Reichel, Thorsten 28,25,29
SGi Bad Saulgau

13 Mayer, Matthias 2 30,28,28,29
KPSG Zirndorf

14 Keib, Heiko 6 29,30,30,30
SV Dauelsen

15 Kraf, Witali 5 28,28,29,28,29 T:9
TSV Wassertrüding

16 Rudow, Marc 6 28,29,28,28,29 T:10
SV 79 Tiefenbach

13 Weckmüller, Maximi 6 30,29,29
FBG Werratal Esch

14 Weiss, Christian 28,28,27
SSV Ehingen

15 Keib, Heiko 6 30,28,29,29,29
SV Dauelsen

16 Rudow, Marc 4 30,29,29,28,27
SV 79 Tiefenbach

15 Keib, Heiko 6 28,29,28,30,28
SV Dauelsen

16 Weckmüller, Maximi 4 30,26,29,29,27
FBG Werratal Esch

15 Rudow, Marc 6 29,29,29,29
SV 79 Tiefenbach

16 Weiss, Christian 2 30,28,28,28
SSV Ehingen
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DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2016

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND e.V.

Recurve Herren

Name Verein Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

Keib, Heiko SV Dauelsen 5801 . 6666
Weckmüller, Maximilian FBG Werratal Eschwege 5882 . 4666
Rudow, Marc SV 79 Tiefenbach 5833 . 6467
Weiss, Christian SSV Ehingen 5804 . 2067
Kraf, Witali TSV Wassertrüdingen 5775 . (142)56
Winkelmeyer, Lukas Sherwood BSC Herne e. 5776 . (144)47
Mayer, Matthias KPSG Zirndorf 5807 . (115)26
Reichel, Thorsten SGi Bad Saulgau 5738 . (82)06
Edlböck, Tobias PSV München 5809 . 4
Ginzel, Jan Christofer Sherwood BSC Herne e. 571 3
Rohrberg, Sebastian SV Dauelsen 576 3
Littig, Thorsten KKS Reihen 573 3
Richter, Eike BS Diepholz 572 2
Tuchscherer, Dirk Kölner Klub für Bogensp 573 2
Metzlaff, Arne Blankenfelder BS 08 574 2
Kindermann, Volker BS Nürtingen 571 2
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18A Bauer, Katharina
569
7 30,28,30,28
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Recurve DamenRecurve DamenRecurve DamenRecurve Damen

BSG Raubling Quali.
16 18B Strohn, Meike

544
1 26,28,28,25

Krefelder SpSch-Ko Quali.

9
19A Kreikemeyer, Dagm

552
6 28,27,27,30,27

1. BSC Karlsruhe Quali.
8 19B Freimann, Katharina

554
4 28,27,28,28,26

NJK Hannover e.V. Quali.

5
20A von Schilling, Dr. Ut

558
6 28,24,28,29,28

SG Ahlten Quali.
12 20B Kreipe, Andrea

549
4 29,27,16,26,26

SV Watenbüttel Quali.

13
21A Kühl, Isabel

548
7 29,26,28,27,26

Müllroser Sgi Quali.
4 21B Valentin, Alina

563
3 26,27,27,27,23

NJK Hannover e.V. Quali.

3
22A Kiep, Mathilde

563
6 29,26,26,29

BSC BB Berlin Quali.
14 22B Hopfengärtner, Heid

546
2 24,23,29,26

SV Frankonia Neus Quali.

11
23A Rapp, Ute

551
6 25,28,29,27

SG Zell i.W. Quali.
6 23B Herd, Simone

557
2 29,27,28,26

Oldenburger Schütz Quali.

7
24A Böhnke, Julia

555
4 28,18,28,27,27

BCVS Villingen-Sch Quali.
10 24B Pepperl, Jutta

551
6 27,27,29,26,28

TV Spaden Quali.

15
25A Exner, Jana

545
4 29,24,27,30,27

SKam Fellbach-Sch Quali.
2 25B Klesmann, Daniela

566
6 26,28,29,29,28

BS Nürtingen Quali.

18 Bauer, Katharina 6 30,28,25,29,28
BSG Raubling

19 Kreikemeyer, Dagm 4 29,28,27,26,28
1. BSC Karlsruhe

20 von Schilling, Dr. Ut 6 28,28,29,27,28 T:10
SG Ahlten

21 Kühl, Isabel 5 26,28,28,28,29 T:8
Müllroser Sgi

22 Kiep, Mathilde 5 27,29,29,29,28 T:10
BSC BB Berlin

23 Rapp, Ute 6 28,30,29,26,27 T:10
SG Zell i.W.

24 Pepperl, Jutta 2 28,28,25,28
TV Spaden

25 Klesmann, Daniela 6 28,28,26,30
BS Nürtingen

18 Bauer, Katharina 2 27,29,28,27
BSG Raubling

19 von Schilling, Dr. Ut 6 28,28,29,30
SG Ahlten

20 Rapp, Ute 6 28,29,28,29,27 T:10
SG Zell i.W.

21 Klesmann, Daniela 5 30,29,30,27,19 T:9
BS Nürtingen

18 von Schilling, Dr. Ut 6 28,27,28,29
SG Ahlten

19 Rapp, Ute 2 27,28,27,27
SG Zell i.W.

18 Bauer, Katharina 6 26,27,30,30,28 T:10
BSG Raubling

19 Klesmann, Daniela 5 28,28,27,28,28 T:8
BS Nürtingen
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Bogen Hallenrunde

Bad Segeberg 4. - 6. März 2016

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2016

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND e.V.

Recurve Damen

Name Verein Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

von Schilling, Dr. Ute SG Ahlten 5581 . 6666
Rapp, Ute SG Zell i.W. 5512 . 2666
Bauer, Katharina BSG Raubling 5693 . 6267
Klesmann, Daniela BS Nürtingen 5664 . 5566
Kiep, Mathilde BSC BB Berlin 5635 . (142)56
Kühl, Isabel Müllroser Sgi 5486 . (139)57
Kreikemeyer, Dagmar 1. BSC Karlsruhe 5527 . (138)46
Pepperl, Jutta TV Spaden 5518 . (109)26
Exner, Jana SKam Fellbach-Schmide 5459 . 4
Freimann, Katharina NJK Hannover e.V. 554 4
Kreipe, Andrea SV Watenbüttel 549 4
Böhnke, Julia BCVS Villingen-Schwenn 555 4
Valentin, Alina NJK Hannover e.V. 563 3
Hopfengärtner, Heidi SV Frankonia Neuses 546 2
Herd, Simone Oldenburger Schützen 557 2
Strohn, Meike Krefelder SpSch-Korps 1 544 1
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